
SCET TEAM FOR ISTE CHAPTER 2020-21 

Chair Person              :  Dr. Hiren Patel 

Faculty Advisor         :  Dr. Mehali Mehta 

Secretary /Treasurer : Prof. Hitesh Mehta  

Faculty representative Department wise: 

epartment Faculty Representative Email 

Chemical Prof. Anand Upadhyay anand.upadhyay@scet.ac.in  

Civil Prof. Ankita Parmar ankita.parmar@scet.ac.in  

Computer Prof. Jayesh Chaudhari 
jayesh.chaudhary@scet.ac.i

n 

Electronic and 

Communication Prof. Vandana Shah vandana.shah@scet.ac.in  

Electrical Prof. Sharad Patel sharad.patel@scet.ac.in  

Instrumentation and 

Control Prof. Jayana Rana jayana.rana@scet.ac.in  

Information Technology Prof. Dhruti Sharma dhruti.sharma@scet.ac.in  

Mechanical Engineering Prof. Bhumi Shah bhumi.Ashah@scet.ac.in  

Masters of Computer 

Application Prof. Manpreet Kaur manpreet.kaur@scet.ac.in  

Textile Technology Prof. Javed Khan javed.khan@scet.ac..in 
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